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ADMINISTRAC]I PUBLICZNE]
Krajowa Szkota Administracji Publicznej
SENSE training 2-7 October 2011
Agenda
Arrival of SENSE participants, check in at the hotel
9.00-10.00 Breakfast
10.00-15.00 Warsaw sightseeing tour
6.10.2011
7.30-8.15 Breakfast
8.15-8.45 Transit to KSAP
9.00-9.45 Commencement of SENSE training
Maciej Tanski, PhD, llona llowiecka-Tanska, PhD, Piotr
9.45-11.00 Czekanowski — Negotiation training
11.00-11.15 Coffee break
11.15-13.00 Negotiation training — follow-up
13.00-14.00 Lunch in KSAP’s cafeteria
14.00-15.30 Negotiation training — follow-up
15.30-15.45 Coffee break
15.45-17.00 Negotiation training — follow-up
17.15-17.45 Transit to the hotel 7.10.2011
7.30-8.15 Breakfast
8.15-8.45 Transit to KSAP
9.00-11.00 Lecture — Leszek Jesien, PhD — "Poland's experiences on its way to the EU"
11.00-11.15 Coffee break
11.15-13.00 Zbigniew Pisarski “Introduction to Leadership”
13.00-14.00 Lunch in KSAP’s cafeteria
14.00-15.00 Zbigniew Pisarski, Jason Worlledge — Leadership workshop
15.00-15.15 Coffee break
15.15-16.15 Lectures and workshops providing background to the simulation
game
16.15-16.45 Roles assighment
16.45-17.15 Transit to the hotel

8.10.2011

7.30-8.15
8.15-8.45
9.00-9.45
9.45-10.45
10.45-11.00
10.45-13.00
13.00-14.00
14.00-15.30
15.30-15.45
15.45-17.00
17.15-17.45

7.30-8.15
8.15-8.45
9.00-10.30

10.30-10.45
10.45-12.30
12.30-13.30
13.30-15.00
15.00-15.15
15.15-16.30
16.45-17.15

7.30-8.15
8.15-8.45
9.00-9.30
9.30-10.30
10.30-10.45
10.45-13.00
13.00-14.00
14.00-15.30
15.30-15.45

15.45-17.00
17.15-17.45
19.30-21.30

Breakfast

Transit to KSAP

Introduction to SENSE training
SENSE simulation

Coffee break

SENSE simulation

Lunch in KSAP’s cafeteria
SENSE simulation

Coffee break

SENSE simulation and day summary
Transit to the hotel

Breakfast
Transit to KSAP
SENSE simulation

Coffee break

SENSE simulation

Lunch in KSAP’s cafeteria

SENSE simulation

Coffee break

SENSE simulation and day summary
Transit to the hotel

Breakfast

Transit to KSAP

Day introduction

SENSE simulation

Coffee break

SENSE simulation

Lunch in KSAP’s cafeteria
SENSE simulation

Coffee break

Summary of SENSE simulation, diploma awarding
Transit to the hotel

Formal dinner

Check out, transit to the airport



